FIXING_DATE
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.
2026.02.12.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
220.8132
189.1443

59.7777
228.8594
404.9129

15.2479

49.5225
369.9284
424.4245

39.8643
101.3586

2.5447

2.0404

32.6812
187.8477

87.7543

72.6418

3.9965

34.9025
246.7505

10.0716

7.1376
311.6236

19.507

MIDDLE
226.3309
193.7954
61.262
234.5379
414.9833
15.6293
50.7413
379.025
434.9859
40.8492
103.945
2.6103
2.0909
33.4931
192.5646
89.9336
74.4427
4.1348
35.7723
252.9025
10.3221
7.3163
319.3134
19.9977

SELL
231.8528
198.4465

62.747
240.2189
425.0592

16.011

51.9602
388.1216
445.5534

41.8343
106.5361

2.676

2.1415

34.3055
197.2864

92.1138

76.2443

4.276

36.6426
259.0586

10.5727

7.4951
327.0045

20.489



